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2 2 SERIES COUPÉ.
Driving pleasure in a form  
that doesn’t conform.

Learn more



THE NEW BMW 2 SERIES.

HOW DO YOU TAKE YOUR FUN?

2 SERIES CABRIOLET

2 SERIES COUPÉ

2 2 SERIES CABRIOLET.
Singular style and performance –
top up or top down.

Learn more



THE ALL-NEW BMW 2 SERIES COUPÉ.

DYNAMICALLY DIFFERENT.

The BMW 2 Series Coupé expresses daring individuality. Its compact shape 
and taut, flowing lines wrap around a unique combination of comfort and 
performance with an edge. Your choice of rear-wheel drive or BMW xDrive 
intelligent all-wheel drive and BMW TwinPower Turbo inline 4- or 6-cylinder 
engines deliver driving excitement. Near perfect 50:50 weight distribution 
and a precision suspension exude cornering confidence. This isn’t a BMW 
for everyone. This is the BMW for you.

COUPÉ



THE ALL-NEW BMW 2 SERIES CABRIOLET.

FOLLOW THE SUN. 
NOT THE CROWD.

The BMW 2 Series Cabriolet exudes a sporting character all in its own. 
Short overhangs, a long wheelbase and set-back passenger compartment 
evoke motion even at standstill. The power soft-top swiftly slips back into 
the body. When closed, it insulates you from outside noise and offers 
protection from harsh elements. It can even be opened while driving at 
speeds up to 50 km/h to let the sun shine in on a whim.

CABRIOLET



A FEW SIMPLE LINES SPEAK VOLUMES.

The BMW 2 Series’ compact, flowing silhouette stands 
out in a sea of sameness. Adding to its individualistic 
flair are new Bi-LED headlights arrayed to the flanks 
of the iconic BMW kidney grille. More enhancements 
include larger outer air intakes to reinforce the 2 Series’ 
powerful road presence.  
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UNDER THE SKIN, THE FUN BEGINS.



UNDER THE SKIN, THE FUN BEGINS.

M SPORT SUSPENSION.
This option enhances 
responsive handling with 
performance springs, 
recalibrated dampers 
and larger stabilizer bars.



UNDER THE SKIN, THE FUN BEGINS.

xDRIVE.
xDrive intelligent all-wheel drive raises 
the already superb dynamics of the  
2 Series to the next level. Emphasizing 
the rear wheels to maintain the 2 Series’ 
character, power is sent to the front only 
when needed.



UNDER THE SKIN, THE FUN BEGINS.

M SPORT BRAKES.
The 2 Series’ braking can be 
enhanced with the largest 
possible brake discs and racing-
style brake pad compounds, 
giving you a responsive pedal  
and reduced brake fade.



335 HP 369 LB-FT 4.4 sec*

The M Performance TwinPower Turbo 
3-litre 6-cylinder engine presses you 
firmly back in your seat with 335hp  
poured on over a wide power band 
with high torque even at low revs.  

*  0–100 km/h Results for M240i xDrive Coupé 
with automatic transmission.

A NEW SENSE OF POWER.
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TRANSFORMING  
TRANSMISSION.

MANUAL MODE

PARK ASSISTANT

DRIVING EXPERIENCE CONTROL

SPORT MODE

ECO PRO MODE

MANUAL MODE. 
For more sporting driving, select Manual Mode 
for racecar-inspired shifting from the steering 
wheel mounted shift paddles.
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TRANSFORMING  
TRANSMISSION.

MANUAL MODE

PARK ASSISTANT

DRIVING EXPERIENCE CONTROL

SPORT MODE

ECO PRO MODE

PARK ASSISTANT.
Park Assistant maneuvers into parallel or 
perpendicular parking spots. Before you park, 
ultrasonic sensors help you search for suitable 
spaces while moving at up to 35 km/h.

P

N

M/S

–

D

+

R

SPORT

ECO PRO



TRANSFORMING  
TRANSMISSION.

MANUAL MODE

PARK ASSISTANT

DRIVING EXPERIENCE CONTROL

SPORT MODE

ECO PRO MODE

DRIVING EXPERIENCE CONTROL.
With the touch of a button, control engine 
responsiveness, steering feel, suspension and 
fuel consumption. Choose from ECO PRO, 
Comfort and Sport settings.
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TRANSFORMING  
TRANSMISSION.

MANUAL MODE

PARK ASSISTANT

DRIVING EXPERIENCE CONTROL

SPORT MODE

ECO PRO MODE

SPORT MODE.
Reconfigure gearshifts, steering feel  
and suspension stiffness for more  
sporting driving pleasure.
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TRANSFORMING  
TRANSMISSION.

MANUAL MODE

PARK ASSISTANT

DRIVING EXPERIENCE CONTROL

SPORT MODE

ECO PRO MODE

ECO PRO MODE.
Enjoy a more economical experience  
on the road: optimized climate control,  
lower fuel consumption and more.
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ULTIMATE 
BRILLIANCE.
New Bi-LED headlights project brilliant, precisely focused 
white light on the road ahead. Shown here are the Adaptive 
LED headlights with a distinctive light graphics and a crisp 
hexagonal interpretation of BMW’s signature twin-circular 
running light look. More driving enlightenment: LED Fog 
Lights come with the BMW 2 Series Coupé and Cabriolet.
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CONNECTED DRIVE.
Now you can enjoy maximum connectivity 
and access to BMW  service without using 
your smartphone. This includes instant 
advice on optimal routes around traffic jams 
with Advanced Real Time Traffic Information.

TAKE 
COMMAND.



TAKE 
COMMAND.

WIRELESS CHARGING.
Make charging your smartphone easier  
with an inductive charging tray in the 
centre console.



TAKE 
COMMAND.

REVISED INSTRUMENT CLUSTER.
A completely redesigned instrument panel,  
centre stack and console provide a more 
spacious and driver-friendly feel with 
effortless access to controls.



THE M240i WITH M PERFORMANCE PARTS.

MORE MUSCLE WITH A CAPITAL “M.”
Now you can add the peerless sporting thrills of BMW M with a 340hp 
TwinPower Turbo engine, Adaptive M Suspension, M Sport Brakes and 
Variable Sport Steering.  Available on both Coupé and Cabriolet models, 
it’s how you can turn every trip into an Ultimate Driving Experience® 
beyond compare.



THE M240i WITH M PERFORMANCE PARTS.

CARBON FIBER COMPONENTS.
Front spoiler, rear diffuser and mirror caps. Light, strong and totally M.



THE M240i WITH M PERFORMANCE PARTS.

M PERFORMANCE WHEELS / M PERFORMANCE DECAL KIT.
No M-equipped BMW is complete without M Performance 19-inch wheels 
carrying high-performance rubber. M Performance Decals subtly remind 
the world that this is not a car to be trifled with.



THE M240i WITH M PERFORMANCE PARTS.

M PERFORMANCE EXHAUST.
A 3-litre inline-6 TwinPower Turbo engine applies Valvetronic fully variable 
valve timing and VANOS variable camshaft control to pump out 340 hp and 
369 lb-ft of torque, from 1,520 through 4,500 RPM.  The M Performance 
exhaust adds M-style flair, not to mention a uniquely pleasing and distinctive 
M exhaust note.



EXTERIOR COLOURS.

Shown: Sunset Orange Metallic

Build & Price

Colours shown are for comparison purposes only. Not all exterior colours available on all models. For details, please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca.

A96
Mineral White Metallic

475
Black Sapphire Metallic

B39
Mineral Grey Metallic

A75
Melbourne Red Metallic

B45
Estoril Blue Metallic

300
Alpine White (Non-metallic)

C1X
Sunset Orange Metallic



EXTERIOR COLOURS.

Shown: Black Sapphire Metallic

Build & Price

Colours shown are for comparison purposes only. Not all exterior colours available on all models. For details, please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca.

A96
Mineral White Metallic

475
Black Sapphire Metallic

B39
Mineral Grey Metallic

A75
Melbourne Red Metallic

B45
Estoril Blue Metallic

300
Alpine White (Non-metallic)

C1X
Sunset Orange Metallic



UPHOLSTERY.

LCRY
Cognac Dakota Leather/ 

Brown Stitching

LCNL
Black Dakota Leather/ 

Blue Stitching

LCSW
Black Dakota Leather

LCL5
Coral Red 

Dakota Leather

Upholsteries shown are for comparison purposes only. Not all upholsteries available on all models. For details, please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca.

Build & Price

LCOM
Oyster/Black 

Dakota Leather

KCSW
Black Leatherette



CABRIOLET

Performance 230i / 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

Engine – TwinPower Turbo Inline 4-cylinder Inline 6-cylinder

Displacement (cm3) 1,998 2,998

Output (hp @ rpm) 248 @ 5,200 335 @ 5,500

Torque (lb-ft @ rpm) 258 @ 1,450–4,800 369 @ 1,520–4,500

0–100 km/h (sec) 5.6 [5.8]          /  5.5 4.6 [4.8]        /  4.4

Fuel Consumption

City (L/100 km) 9.8 [11.1]      / 10.3 11.1 [12.3]      / 11.2

Highway (L/100 km) 6.8 [7.3]         / 7.4 7.8 [8.3]        / 7.6

Combined (L/100 km) 8.4 [9.4]         / 9.0 9.6 [10.5]      / 9.6

DIMENSIONS 

COUPÉ

Performance 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

Engine – TwinPower Turbo Inline 4-cylinder Inline 6-cylinder

Displacement (cm3) 1,998 2,998

Output (hp @ rpm) 248 @ 5,200 335 @ 5,500

Torque (lb-ft @ rpm) 258 @ 1,450–4,800 369 @ 1,520–4,500

0–100 km/h (sec) 5.9 4.7 [4.9]        /  4.6

Fuel Consumption

City (L/100 km) 10.5 11.1 [12.3]      / 11.2

Highway (L/100 km) 7.4 7.8 [8.3]        / 7.6

Combined (L/100 km) 9.1 9.6 [10.5]      / 9.6

Figures in [  ] refer to vehicles with manual transmission. Figures subject to change. Not all packages available in all models. Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

TECHNICAL DATA 

DIMENSIONS 

TECHNICAL DATA 

PACKAGES

Click for listing 230i / 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

PACKAGES

Click for listing 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

1,028 94010
18

92
7

1,018 927



All specifications, standard features, accessories, equipment, options, fabrics, and colours are based on product information available at the time of upload. BMW reserves the right to revise specifications at any time,  
without notice. Illustrations are representative only. BMW may determine the Model Year designation of its vehicles. Models may be shown with features, accessories, equipment, options, fabrics, and/or colours not available  
in Canada, or available only at extra cost, or available only on particular models. While BMW takes care to ensure that the information contained in this brochure is accurate, it cannot guarantee complete accuracy. BMW is not 
responsible for errors or omissions contained in this brochure. Further information about the products shown in this brochure can be obtained from your authorized BMW Retailer and at bmw.ca.

©2017 BMW Canada Inc. “BMW”, the BMW logo, BMW model designations and all other BMW related marks, images and symbols are the exclusive properties and/or trademarks of BMW AG, used under licence.

2 Series Coupé Showroom 2 Series Cabriolet Showroom

The Ultimate
 Driving Experience. ®

Request a test driveBuild & Price



2018 BMW 230i COUPÉ.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Interior Rear-View Mirror
Electric Seats, Front, with Driver Memory
Through Loading System
SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
Extended Instrument Cluster

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Auto Dimming Interior Rear-View Mirror
Electric Seats, Front, with Driver Memory
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Rear 
(Front optional)
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

Extended Instrument Cluster
Through Loading System

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

M PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

M Sport Brakes
Adaptive M Suspension
Variable Sport Steering
High Speed Maximum with Performance Tires
Sport Automatic Transmission with Shift Paddles

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial



2018 BMW 230i xDRIVE COUPÉ.

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Interior Rear-View Mirror
Electric Seats, Front, with Driver Memory
Through Loading System
SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
Extended Instrument Cluster

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Auto Dimming Interior Rear-View Mirror
Electric Seats, Front, with Driver Memory
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Rear 
(Front optional)
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

Extended Instrument Cluster
Through Loading System

DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

M PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

M Sport Brakes
Adaptive M Suspension
Variable Sport Steering
High Speed Maximum with Performance Tires
Sport Automatic Transmission with Shift Paddles

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial



2018 BMW M240i COUPÉ.

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial



2018 BMW M240i xDRIVE COUPÉ.

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial



2018 BMW 230i xDRIVE CABRIOLET.

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Auto Dimming Interior Rear-View Mirror
Electric Seats, Front, with Driver Memory
Through Loading System
SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
Extended Instrument Cluster
Park Distance Control (rear) 

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Heated Steering Wheel
Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Auto Dimming Interior Rear-View Mirror
Electric Seats, Front, with Driver Memory
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

Extended Instrument Cluster
Through Loading System

DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

M PERFORMANCE PACKAGE

M Sport Brakes
Adaptive M Suspension
Variable Sport Steering
High Speed Maximum with Performance Tires
Sport Automatic Transmission with Shift Paddles

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial



2018 BMW M240i CABRIOLET.

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

Speed Limit Info
DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial



2018 BMW M240i xDRIVE CABRIOLET.

Please visit your BMW Retailer or bmw.ca for the most up-to-date information.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Universal Remote Control
Comfort Access
Glass Sunroof
Auto Dimming Exterior Mirrors
Lumbar Support
Park Distance Control, Front and Rear
BMW Navigation System

SiriusXMTM Satellite Radio Tuner with  
6-month Subscription
BMW ConnectedDriveTM Services

Speed Limit Info

DRIVER ASSISTANCE PACKAGE

Adaptive LED Headlights
High-Beam Assistant
Driving Assistant

SMARTPHONE 
CONNECTIVITY PACKAGE

Apple CarPlay®

Extended Smartphone Connectivity with Wireless Charging
WiFi Hotspot 3GB/3-month trial







UN PLAISIR ABSOLU À CHAQUE DÉPART.
LA TOUTE NOUVELLE SÉRIE 2 DE BMW.

Le plaisir  
de conduire.MD



LA NOUVELLE SÉRIE 2 DE BMW.

COMMENT PRENEZ-VOUS VOTRE PLAISIR?

CABRIOLET DE SÉRIE 2

COUPÉ DE SÉRIE 2



LA NOUVELLE SÉRIE 2 DE BMW.

COMMENT PRENEZ-VOUS VOTRE PLAISIR?

CABRIOLET DE SÉRIE 2

COUPÉ DE SÉRIE 2

2 LE COUPÉ DE SÉRIE 2.
Le plaisir de conduire sous 
une forme originale.

En savoir plus



LA NOUVELLE SÉRIE 2 DE BMW.

COMMENT PRENEZ-VOUS VOTRE PLAISIR?

CABRIOLET DE SÉRIE 2

COUPÉ DE SÉRIE 2

2 LE CABRIOLET DE SÉRIE 2
Style singulier et performance – 
capote fermée ou ouverte.

En savoir plus



LE TOUT NOUVEAU COUPÉ BMW DE SÉRIE 2.

DYNAMIQUEMENT DIFFÉRENT.

Le Coupé BMW de Série 2 allie audace et individualité. Sa forme compacte et ses lignes fluides et tendues 
enveloppent un amalgame unique de confort et de performance exceptionnels. Votre choix de la propulsion 
arrière ou de la traction intégrale intelligente BMW xDrive et du moteur TwinPower Turbo à quatre ou six cylindres 
en ligne vous assure d’une conduite exaltante. Une répartition du poids de 50/50 presque parfaite et une 
suspension de précision procurent une grande confiance en virage. Ce n’est pas une BMW pour tous. 
C’est la BMW pour vous.

COUPÉ



LE TOUT NOUVEAU CABRIOLET BMW DE SÉRIE 2.

SUIVEZ LE SOLEIL. ET NON 
LA FOULE.

Le Cabriolet BMW de Série 2 affiche un caractère sportif qui lui est propre. Des porte-à-faux 
courts, un empattement long et un habitacle reculé évoquent le mouvement même lorsque 
le véhicule est immobile. La capote souple à commande électrique se range rapidement 
dans la carrosserie. Lorsqu’elle est relevée, elle vous isole des bruits extérieurs et vous 
protège contre les intempéries. Elle peut même être ouverte tout en roulant jusqu’à 
une vitesse de 50 km/h pour laisser entrer le soleil à votre gré.

CABRIOLET



QUELQUES LIGNES SIMPLES QUI EN DISENT LONG.

La silhouette fluide et compacte de la Série 2 de BMW se démarque 
dans la masse uniforme. Les nouveaux phares à DEL en modes 
route et croisement qui flanquent la légendaire calandre réniforme 
de BMW renforcent l’individualité de la voiture. Plus d’améliorations 
dont des prises d’air extérieures plus grandes qui renforcent la forte 
présence routière de la Série 2.  
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dont des prises d’air extérieures plus grandes qui renforcent la forte 
présence routière de la Série 2.  



LE PLAISIR DÉBUTE SOUS 
LA CARROSSERIE.



LE PLAISIR DÉBUTE SOUS 
LA CARROSSERIE.

LA SUSPENSION SPORT M. 
Cette option améliore la 
maniabilité nerveuse à l’aide 
de ressorts de performance, 
d’amortisseurs recalibrés et de 
barres stabilisatrices de plus 
gros diamètre.



LE PLAISIR DÉBUTE SOUS 
LA CARROSSERIE.

xDRIVE. 

La traction intégrale intelligente 
BMW xDrive élève le comportement 
dynamique de la Série 2 à un niveau 
supérieur. Concentrée principalement 
sur les roues arrière pour maintenir le 
caractère de la Série 2, la puissance 
est transmise aux roues avant 
uniquement au besoin.



LE PLAISIR DÉBUTE SOUS 
LA CARROSSERIE.

LES FREINS SPORT M. 
Le freinage des véhicules de 
la Série 2 peut être amélioré 
avec les disques de frein de 
la plus grande taille possible 
et des plaquettes de frein de 
type course qui procurent une 
pédale plus sensible et réduisent 
l’évanouissement des freins.



335 CH 369 LB-PI 4,4 s

Le moteur 6 cylindres de 3,0 L TwinPower 
Turbo M Performance vous cale fermement 
dans votre siège avec sa puissance de 335 ch 
générée sur une large plage de régimes tout en 
offrant un couple élevé même à bas régime. 

UNE NOUVELLE SENSATION 
DE PUISSANCE.

*  Résultats de l’accélération de 0 à 100 km/h du 
Coupé M240i xDrive à boîte automatique.



MODE MANUEL

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE
DE CONDUITE

MODE SPORT

MODE ECO PRO

TRANSMISSION 
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TRANSMISSION 
RÉVOLUTIONNAIRE.

MODE MANUEL

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE
DE CONDUITE

MODE SPORT

MODE ECO PRO

MODE MANUEL. 

Pour une conduite plus sportive, 
choisissez le mode manuel pour des 
passages de vitesses inspirés des 
voitures de course grâce aux palettes 
de sélection montées sur le volant.
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TRANSMISSION 
RÉVOLUTIONNAIRE.

MODE MANUEL

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE
DE CONDUITE

MODE SPORT

MODE ECO PRO

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT. 
L’aide au stationnement manoeuvre le 
véhicule dans les espaces de stationnement 
parallèles et perpendiculaires. Avant de 
vous stationner, des capteurs à ultrasons 
recherchent des espaces de stationnement 
appropriés pendant que le véhicule se 
déplace jusqu’à 35 km/h.
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TRANSMISSION 
RÉVOLUTIONNAIRE.

MODE MANUEL

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE 
DE CONDUITE

MODE SPORT

MODE ECO PRO

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE 
DE CONDUITE. 
À la pression d’un bouton, commandez 
la réactivité du moteur, la sensation de la 
direction, la suspension et la consommation 
de carburant. Choisissez parmi les modes 
ECO PRO, Confort et Sport.
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TRANSMISSION 
RÉVOLUTIONNAIRE.

MODE MANUEL

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE
DE CONDUITE

MODE SPORT

MODE ECO PRO

MODE SPORT. 
Reconfigurez les passages de vitesse, 
la sensation de la direction et la fermeté 
de la suspension pour décupler le plaisir 
d’une conduite plus sportive.
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TRANSMISSION 
RÉVOLUTIONNAIRE.

MODE MANUEL

AIDE AU STATIONNEMENT

CONTRÔLE DE L’EXPÉRIENCE
DE CONDUITE

MODE SPORT

MODE ECO PRO

MODE ECO PRO.
Profitez d’une expérience de conduite 
plus économique : commande de la 
température optimisée, plus faible 
consommation de carburant et plus 
encore.
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BRILLANCE ABSOLUE.
Les nouveaux phares à DEL en modes route et croisement projettent 
une lumière blanche brillante et précise sur la route. On peut voir sur la 
photo les phares à DEL adaptatif qui présentent une allure distinctive et 
une interprétation hexagonale vive des phares de jour circulaires jumelés 
caractéristiques de BMW. Une conduite plus éclairée : Des phares 
antibrouillards à DEL équipent le Coupé et le Cabriolet BMW de Série 2.
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CONNECTED DRIVE.
Maintenant vous pouvez profiter d’une connectivité 
maximale et d’un accès aux services BMW sans avoir 
à utiliser votre téléphone intelligent. Cela comprend 
des avis instantanés sur les itinéraires optimaux pour 
éviter les embouteillages grâce aux Renseignements 
sur la circulation en temps réel.

PRENEZ LES 
COMMANDES.



PRENEZ LES 
COMMANDES.

RECHARGE SANS FIL. 
Simplifiez la recharge de votre téléphone 
intelligent avec un plateau de recharge par 
induction dans la console centrale.



PRENEZ LES 
COMMANDES.

NOUVEAU GROUPE D’INSTRUMENTS. 
Un tableau de bord, un bloc central et une 
console entièrement redessinés procurent un 
poste de conduite plus spacieux et axé sur le 
conducteur avec des commandes à portée de 
la main.



LA M240i ÉQUIPÉE DE PIÈCES PERFORMANCE M.

PLUS DE MUSCLE AVEC UN M MAJUSCULE.
Maintenant, vous pouvez ajouter les sensations sportives sans égales de 
BMW M avec un moteur TwinPower Turbo de 340 ch, une suspension M 
adaptative, des freins sport M et une direction sport à assistance variable. 
En option avec les modèles Coupé et Cabriolet, ces équipements procurent 
à chaque déplacement un plaisir de conduire incomparable.



LA M240i ÉQUIPÉE DE PIÈCES PERFORMANCE M.

COMPOSANTS EN FIBRE DE CARBONE.
Tablier avant, diffuseur arrière et coques de rétroviseurs 
extérieurs. Légers, résistants et entièrement M.



LA M240i ÉQUIPÉE DE PIÈCES PERFORMANCE M.

ROUES PERFORMANCE M ET ENSEMBLE DE DÉCALCOMANIES PERFORMANCE M.
Aucune BMW M ne saurait être complète sans les roues de 19 po Performance M 
chaussées de pneus haute performance. Les décalcomanies Performance M 
rappellent subtilement qu’il s’agit d’une voiture qui impose le respect.



LA M240i ÉQUIPÉE DE PIÈCES PERFORMANCE M.

ÉCHAPPEMENT PERFORMANCE M.
Un moteur 6 cylindres en ligne de 3,0 L TwinPower Turbo doté du calage 
entièrement variable des soupapes Valvetronic et de la distribution variable 
des arbres à cames VANOS développe 340 ch et un couple de 369 lb-pi à un 
régime de 1 520 à 4 500 tr/min. L’échappement Performance M contribue au 
style M de la voiture sans compter la tonalité M distinctive à nulle autre pareille 
des plus plaisantes.



COULEURS EXTÉRIEURES.

Montré: Orange coucher de 
soleil métallisé

Les couleurs sont présentées uniquement à des fins de comparaison. Les couleurs extérieures ne sont pas toutes offertes dans tous les modèles. Pour en savoir plus, rendez-vous chez un concessionnaire BMW ou visitez bmw.ca.

A96
Blanc Minéral métallisé

475
Noir Saphir métallisé

B39
Gris Minéral métallisé

A75
Rouge Melbourne métallisé

B45
Bleu Estoril métallisé

300
Blanc Alpin (non métallisé)

C1X
Orange coucher de soleil métallisé

Configurateur et Prix



COULEURS EXTÉRIEURES.

Montré: Noir Saphir métallisé

Les couleurs sont présentées uniquement à des fins de comparaison. Les couleurs extérieures ne sont pas toutes offertes dans tous les modèles. Pour en savoir plus, rendez-vous chez un concessionnaire BMW ou visitez bmw.ca.

A96
Blanc Minéral métallisé

475
Noir Saphir métallisé

B39
Gris Minéral métallisé

A75
Rouge Melbourne métallisé

B45
Bleu Estoril métallisé

300
Blanc Alpin (non métallisé)

C1X
Orange coucher de soleil métallisé

Configurateur et Prix



SELLERIE.

LCRY
Cuir Dakota Cognac, 

avec Surpiqûres Marron

LCNL
Cuir Dakota Noir, avec 

Surpiqûres Bleues

LCSW
Cuir Dakota Noir

LCL5
Cuir Dakota Rouge

Corail/rehaussé de noir

Les selleries sont présentées uniquement à des fins de comparaison. Les groupes ne sont pas tous offerts dans tous les modèles.
Pour en savoir plus, rendez-vous chez un concessionnaire BMW ou visitez bmw.ca.

LCOM
Cuir Dakota Noir et 

Gris Nacré

KCSW
Similicuir Noir

Configurateur et Prix



CABRIOLET

Performance 230i / 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

Moteur – TwinPower Turbo 4 cylindres en ligne 6 cylindres en ligne

Cylindrée (cm3) 1 998 2 998

Puissance (ch à tr/min) 248 de 5 200 335 de 5 500

Couple (lb-pi à tr/min) 258 de 1 450 à 4 800 369 de 1 520 à 4 500

0 à 100 km/h (sec) 5,6 [5,8] /  5,5 4,6 [4,8] /  4,4

Consommation

Ville (L/100 km) 9,8 [11,1] / 10,3 11,1 [12,3] / 11,2

Autoroute (L/100 km) 6,8 [7,3] / 7,4 7,8 [8,3] / 7,6

Mixte (L/100 km) 8,4 [9,4] / 9,0 9,6 [10,5] / 9,6

DIMENSIONS 

COUPÉ

Performance 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

Engine – TwinPower Turbo 4 cylindres en ligne 6 cylindres en ligne

Cylindrée (cm3) 1 998 2 998

Puissance (ch à tr/min) 248 de 5 200 335 de 5 500

Couple (lb-pi à tr/min) 258 de 1 450 à 4 800 369 de 1 520 à 4 500

0 à 100 km/h (sec) 5,9 4,7 [4,9] /  4,6

Consommation

Ville (L/100 km) 10,5 11,1 [12,3] / 11,2

Autoroute (L/100 km) 7,4 7,8 [8,3] / 7,6

Mixte (L/100 km) 9,1 9,6 [10,5] / 9,6

Les chiffres entre crochets concernent les modèles à boîte manuelle. Ces données peuvent changer. Les groupes ne sont pas tous offerts dans tous les modèles. Visitez votre concessionnaire BMW ou bmw.
ca pour obtenir l’information la plus à jour.

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES 

DIMENSIONS 

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES 

GROUPES D’OPTIONS 

Cliquez pour consulter 230i / 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive

GROUPES D’OPTIONS 

Cliquez pour consulter 230i xDrive M240i / M240i xDrive
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Les caractéristiques, l’équipement de série, les accessoires, les options, les matériaux et les couleurs présentés dans cette publication sont fondés sur les derniers renseignements disponibles au moment de mettre en ligne. BMW se 
réserve le droit d’apporter des modifications en tout temps et sans préavis. Les illustrations sont uniquement fournies à titre représentatif. BMW se réserve le droit de déterminer l’année modèle de ses véhicules. Les modèles présentés 
peuvent être équipés de caractéristiques, d’accessoires, d’équipement, d’options, de matériaux et de couleurs qui ne sont peut-être pas offerts au Canada, ou qui peuvent être offerts moyennant un supplément ou uniquement pour 
certains modèles. BMW s’efforce d’assurer l’exactitude des renseignements contenus dans la présente publication, mais ne peut pas la garantir. BMW décline toute responsabilité quant aux erreurs ou omissions qui pourraient s’y trouver. 
Pour en savoir plus sur les produits représentés ici, s’adresser à un concessionnaire autorisé de BMW ou consulter le site www.bmw.ca.

© 2017 BMW Canada Inc. « BMW », le logo BMW, les désignations des modèles BMW et tous les autres symboles, marques et images afférents à BMW sont la propriété exclusive ou sont des marques déposées de BMW AG, utilisées 
sous licence.

Demander un essai routierSalle d’exposition du Coupé de Série 2 Configurateur et PrixSalle d’exposition du Cabriolet de Série 2

Le plaisir
de conduire.MD



GROUPES D’OPTIONS COUPÉ 230i 2018.

GROUPE EXÉCUTIF

Volant chauffant

Télécommande universelle

Accès confort

Toit ouvrant vitré

Rétroviseurs extérieurs à
antiéblouissement automatique

Sièges électriques avant, à mémoire à la 
place du conducteur

Système d’accès au coffre

Syntoniseur de radio par satellite SiriusXMMC 
avec abonnement de six mois

Bloc d’instruments étendu

GROUPE DE LUXE AVANCÉ

Volant chauffant

Télécommande universelle

Accès confort

Toit ouvrant vitré

Rétroviseur intérieur à antiéblouissement 
automatique

Rétroviseurs extérieurs à
antiéblouissement automatique

Sièges électriques avant, à mémoire à la 
place du conducteurLumbar Support

Contrôle de distance en stationnement arrière 
(avant, en option)

Système de navigation de bord BMW

Syntoniseur de radio par satellite SiriusXMMC 

avec abonnement de six mois

Services BMW ConnectedDriveMC

Bloc d’instruments étendu

Système d’accès au coffre

Visitez votre concessionnaire BMW ou le bmw.ca pour obtenir l’information la plus à jour.

GROUPE D’ASSISTANCE 
CONDUCTEUR

Phares adaptatifs

Feux de route adaptatifs

Assistant de conduite

GROUPE PERFORMANCE M

Freins M Sport

Suspension M adaptative

Direction sport à démultiplication variable

Limiteur de vitesse avec pneus de performance

Volant Sport gainé de cuir avec Palettes de sélection

GROUPE CONNECTIVITÉ POUR 
TÉLÉPHONE INTELLIGENT

Apple CarPlayMC

Connectivité étendue pour téléphones intelligents
Avec recharge sans fil

Point d’accès sans fil 3 Go/essai de 3 mois



GROUPES D’OPTIONS COUPÉ 230i xDRIVE 2018.

Visitez votre concessionnaire BMW ou le bmw.ca pour obtenir l’information la plus à jour.
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Contrôle de distance en stationnement 
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avec abonnement de six mois

Services BMW ConnectedDriveMC
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GROUPES D’OPTIONS COUPÉ M240i 2018.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL

Télécommande universelle

Accès confort

Toit ouvrant vitré

Rétroviseurs extérieurs à
antiéblouissement automatique

Lumbar Support

Contrôle de distance en stationnement 
avant et arrière 

PREMIUM PACKAGE ENHANCED

Télécommande universelle

Accès confort

Toit ouvrant vitré

Rétroviseurs extérieurs à
antiéblouissement automatique

Soutien lombaire

Contrôle de distance en stationnement 
avant et arrière 

Système de navigation de bord BMW

Syntoniseur de radio par satellite SiriusXMMC 
avec abonnement de six mois

Services BMW ConnectedDriveMC

GROUPE D’ASSISTANCE 
CONDUCTEUR

Phares adaptatifs

Feux de route adaptatifs

Assistant de conduite

GROUPE CONNECTIVITÉ POUR 
TÉLÉPHONE INTELLIGENT

Apple CarPlayMC

Connectivité étendue pour téléphones intelligents
Avec recharge sans fil

Point d’accès sans fil 3 Go/essai de 3 mois

Visitez votre concessionnaire BMW ou le bmw.ca pour obtenir l’information la plus à jour.
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GROUPES D’OPTIONS CABRIOLET 230i xDRIVE 2018.

Visitez votre concessionnaire BMW ou le bmw.ca pour obtenir l’information la plus à jour.
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GROUPES D’OPTIONS CABRIOLET M240i 2018.

Visitez votre concessionnaire BMW ou le bmw.ca pour obtenir l’information la plus à jour.

PREMIUM PACKAGE ESSENTIAL
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